
 
El Salvador 2027 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2027 Friday New Year’s Day 

January 16, 2027 Saturday Firma de los Acuerdos de Paz 

March 8, 2027 Monday Día de la Mujer 

March 25, 2027 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

March 26, 2027 Friday Good Friday 

March 27, 2027 Saturday Easter Saturday 

March 28, 2027 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 1, 2027 Saturday Labour Day 

May 7, 2027 Friday Soldier’s Day 

May 10, 2027 Monday Mother’s Day 

June 17, 2027 Thursday Father’s Day 

June 22, 2027 Tuesday Día del Maestro 

August 6, 2027 Friday Celebración del Divino Salvador del Mundo 

September 15, 2027 Wednesday Independence Day 

November 2, 2027 Tuesday All Souls’ Day 

December 25, 2027 Saturday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


